

M/R 3054 L044 CMDY रोड व बाया

Shedule XLV Form No. 134.

खिलात 01

DIVISION

रहनुमा फट

SUB-DIVISION

Measurement Book

2442

खेपण :- विष्णु सिंह, ट्रिम बिल्ड प्राठ लो श्रीनगर
खिलात

Bill - Main work

1

Name of Work—
 Situation of Work—
 Agency by which work is executed—
 Date of Measurement—
 No. and date of agreement

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurement relating to each work)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of Work :- Const of Renewal					
Coat of Coat CMPG Road to					
Nawada under MR-(3054)					
Name of Agency :-					
VIJAY SINGH DREAMBUILD Pr					
At - SRINAGAR, SIWAN-8412					
PAN - AAJCV5441N					
Agmt No - 07/MBD - 2024-25					
at 4/09/2024					
Agreement amount of main work - Rs-					
Agreement amount of interference Rs-					
Agreement Rate - 05.11% Be					
Date of work start					
- 02.09.2024					
Intended date of completion					
01.06.2025					

Continuation

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
					Rs 502452
<u>Item-4</u>	Providing laying				
	of roading of WB.M				
	gr-III do-do as E/L				
	Item-4 in Pg 5				
	26.02 m ³ @ Rs 728.4				
					Rs 492765
<u>Item-5</u>	Providing &				
	applying prime				
	coat (SS-1)				
	Item-5 in Pg-6				
	1146.94 m ² @ Rs 57.38				
					Rs 65811.00
<u>Item-6</u>	Providing & laying				
	Tack Coat (RS-1)				
	with bitumen Emul				
	do-do as E/L				
	Item-6 in Pg-6				
	754.35 m ² @ Rs 19.71				
					Rs 148108.00
<u>Item-7</u>	Providing & laying				
	25mm thick SDBC				
	Item-7 in Pg-7-B				
	187.85 m ² @ Rs 1503.245				
					2823846
					Rs 4032982

Continuation

530520

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
<u>Item-8</u>	Providing DLC in				
	Sub-base do do at				
	Item-8 on Pg-8				
	1.88 m ³ @ ₹ 5824.7				
				₹	10950.0
<u>Item-9</u>	Construction of				
	Panel concrete M-30				
	Item-9 on Pg-8				
	47.315 m ³ @ ₹ 9805.69				
				₹	463956.0
<u>Item-10</u>	HA applied thermopk				
	do do at E/I				
	@ Edge BT + Pedestrian				
	Item-10 on Pg-9				
	412 m ² @ ₹ 886.5			₹	365238
	@ Edge CC port				
	Item-10 on Pg-22				
	20 @ ₹ 1005.95			₹	20119.0
<u>Item-11</u>	Providing & fixing				
	log MR-3054				
	on intermediate. Project				
	Item-11 on Pg-9				
	4 Nos @ ₹ 11807.65			₹	47231
					35423
				₹	4928668
					4940476

Continuation

B.I.C 4940476

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
					B.I.C 4928668
Item-12	Construction of sub-grade				
	① Earthwork shoulder				
	with head 1000 m				
	do-do as E/I				
	Item-1 @ Pg-17				
	96835m³ @ 264.72				256342
Item-13	RCC M-15 Grade				
	Kilometer Stone				
	do-do as E/I				
	Item-2 on Pg-18				
	3 Nos @ 3147.58				9443.2
					3147.58
Item-14	RCC M15 Grade				
	200m Stone				
	do-do as E/I				
	Item-3 on Pg-18				
	9 Nos @ 855.47				7699
Item-15	Direction & place				
	Identification of				
	Rem. reflect do-do as E/I				
	Item-4 on Pg-18				
	36m² @ 1440.55				52886

326340

Continuation

5255038

5266846

5266846

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Item-16	Providing & fixing 7 mm reinforced 600 mm square sign do-do as E/I Item-5 on Pg-18 10 Nos @ ₹ 4254.55				₹ 42545
Item-17	60 mm Circular Bound do-do as E/I Item-6 on Pg-18 12 Nos @ ₹ 5704.17				₹ 68450
Item-18	600 mm x 450 mm Rectangular do-do E/I Item-7 on Pg-20 8 Nos @ ₹ 5555.78				₹ 44446
Item-19	900 mm side Octagon do-do as E/I Item-8 on Pg-20 2 Nos @ ₹ 10144.33				₹ 20289

56766592

5676652
~~5676652~~

Continuation

Continuation